COMBINED AMENDMENT & PETITION FOR EXTENSION OF PETIME UNDER 37 CFR 1.136(a) (Large Entity) DO 2035.002 (for					
In Re Application	ดี Of: WISNIEWSKI			•	Lot - 29-00 # 4
Serial Se	Filin	g Date	Examiner		Group Art Unit
09/579,846	05/26	5/2000	J. FORD		3743
Invention:				<u>-</u>	<u> </u>
ENHANCE	D THAWING OF BIOP	HARMACEUTICAL	SOLUTIONS USING	OSCILLA	ATORY MOTION
	TO THE	A COLOTANIT CORRE	NOOLONED FOR DATI	TNTO	
	10 THE /	ASSISTANT COMM	IISSIONER FOR PATE	<u>=NIS:</u>	
This is a combir	ned amendment and per	lition under the prov	isions of 37 CFR 1.13	6(a) to ext	end the period for filing
response to the	Office Action of	07/03/2001 in Date	the above-identified a	pplication.	•
The requested e	extension is as follows (esired):		
□ One m			•	ır months	☐ Five months
from:	08/03/2001	u	ıntil: 1	11/03/2001	
	Date			Date	
The fee for the	amendment and extens	sion of time has beer	n calculated as shown	below:	RECEIVED JAN 23 2002 ECHNOLOGY CENTER 37
		CLAIMS AS A	AMENDED		7700
	CLAIMS REMAINING	CLAIMS AS A	AMENDED NUMBER EXTRA		
	CLAIMS REMAINING AFTER AMENDMENT	1		RATE	ADDITIONAL
OTAL CLAIMS		HIGHEST#	NUMBER EXTRA		ADDITIONAL FEE
	AFTER AMENDMENT	HIGHEST # PREV. PAID FOR	NUMBER EXTRA CLAIMS PRESENT	x \$18	ADDITIONAL FEE \$0.00
	AFTER AMENDMENT 17 -	HIGHEST # PREV. PAID FOR 20 =	NUMBER EXTRA CLAIMS PRESENT 0	x \$18	ADDITIONAL FEE 3.00 \$0.0
OTAL CLAIMS	AFTER AMENDMENT 17 -	HIGHEST # PREV. PAID FOR 20 =	NUMBER EXTRA CLAIMS PRESENT 0 0	x \$18 x \$84 MENDME	ADDITIONAL FEE 3.00 \$0.0 4.00 \$0.0
	AFTER AMENDMENT 17 - 2 -	HIGHEST # PREV. PAID FOR 20 = 3 =	NUMBER EXTRA CLAIMS PRESENT 0 0 FEE FOR A	x \$18 x \$84 MENDME	ADDITIONAL FEE 3.00 \$0.00 4.00 \$0.00 ENT \$0.00 ME \$920.00
	AFTER AMENDMENT 17 - 2 -	HIGHEST # PREV. PAID FOR 20 = 3 =	NUMBER EXTRA CLAIMS PRESENT 0 0 FEE FOR A FEE FOR EXTENSI	x \$18 x \$84 MENDME	ADDITIONAL FEE 3.00 \$0.00 4.00 \$0.00 ENT \$0.00 ME \$920.00
NDEP. CLAIMS	AFTER AMENDMENT 17 - 2 - TOTAL	HIGHEST # PREV. PAID FOR 20 = 3 =	NUMBER EXTRA CLAIMS PRESENT 0 0 FEE FOR A FEE FOR EXTENSI	x \$18 x \$84 MENDME	ADDITIONAL FEE 3.00 \$0.0 4.00 \$0.0 ENT \$0.0 ME \$920.0
	AFTER AMENDMENT 17 - 2 - TOTAL	HIGHEST # PREV. PAID FOR 20 = 3 =	NUMBER EXTRA CLAIMS PRESENT 0 0 FEE FOR A FEE FOR EXTENSI	x \$18 x \$84 MENDME	ADDITIONAL FEE 3.00 \$0.0 4.00 \$0.0 ENT \$0.0 ME \$920.0

COMBINED AMENDMENT & PETITION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME UNDER 37 CFR 1.136(a) (Large Entity)

Docket No. 2035.002 (formerly 17882-733)



the amendment and extension of time is to be paid as follows:

\boxtimes	A check in the amount of	\$920.00	for the amendment and extension of time is enclosed
لتبك	A GIOGIC III and annount of	\$720.00	to the amendment and extension of time is chelos

- Please charge Deposit Account No. in the amount of \$920.00 A duplicate copy of this sheet is enclosed.
- The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge payment of the following fees associated with this communication or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 08-1935 A duplicate copy of this sheet is enclosed.
 - Any additional filing fees required under 37 C.F.R. 1.16.
 - Any patent application processing fees under 37 CFR 1.17.
- If an additional extension of time is required, please consider this a petition therefor and charge any additional fees which may be required to Deposit Account No. 08-1935 A duplicate copy of this sheet is enclosed.

Dated: 11/5 /2001

VICTOR A. CARDONA, ESQ.

Registration No. 44,589

HESLIN ROTHENBERG FARLEY & MESITI P.C. 5 COLUMBIA CIRCLE

ALBANY, NEW YORK 12203

PHONE: 518-452-5600

FAX: 518-452-5579

CC:

certify that this document and fee is being deposited on 11/5 /01 with the U.S. Postal Service as first class mail under 37 C.F.R. 1.8 and is addressed to the Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, D.C. 20231.

Signature of Person Mailing Correspondence

VICTOR A. CARDONA

Typed or Printed Name of Person Mailing Correspondence